Call  800.523.3602    •    Fax  215.831.7703    •    www.simkar.com 99
LIGHT COM
M
ERCIAL & RESIDENTIALAvailable with a glare-reducing diffuser,
Wraparounds can be individually or continuous-row
mounted. Non-yellowing acrylic prismatic lens
keeps the light bright.
• Shallow 3-1/4” depth is ideal for low ceilings.
• �V-shaped acrylic diffuser distributes light evenly
and reduces glare.
• �Lift and shift lens hinges from either side for easy,
tool-free cleaning and relamping.
• Solid oak ends (WRCO) add a decorative touch.
• Die-formed, heavy gauge, steel housing.
• �Flush, ceiling mount – stem, individual or
continuous row.
• U.L. listed.
SY 920/WRW
WRCO
Lengths are 24” and 48”
9” (2 light)
14” (3 or 4 light)
3-1/4”
Commercial Wraparounds Ordering Information
Series Lamps Ballast Switching Voltage
SY920 217 = (2) 17W 24” T8
232 = (2) 32W 48” T8
332 = (3) 32W 48” T8
417 = (4) 17W 24” T8
432 = (4) 32W 48” T8
B11 = Electronic T8 For 3 and 4 lamp units
Blank = dual ballasts
3L = (1) 3-lamp ballast
4L = (1) 4-lamp ballast
UNV = 120-277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
Residential Wraparounds Ordering Information
Series Lamps Ballast Voltage
WRW = White ends
WRCO = Oak ends
217 = (2) 17W 24” T8
24 = (2) 34/40W 48” T12
417 = (4) 17W 24” T8
44* = (4) 34/40W 48” T12
B22 = LPF T8/T12 120V 120 = 120V
*Dual ballasts required
Wraparounds
Dimensions
Electrical
Fully wired for UNV 120-277V, 50-60Hz operation
with thermally protected, automatic resetting Class
P, sound rated A ballast as standard unless otherwise
specified. UL listed damp location.